

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3	
Sewerline Replacement - Main St. and Coronado St. 96933 2017-022 2017-S-022 Bids Received: 3/29/2017						Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 (805) 483-4515 Lic# 710580		Sam Hill & Sons, Inc 2627 Beene Road Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 644-6278 Lic# 648594		Blois Construction, Inc. 3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard, CA 93030 (805) 656-1432 Lic# 256065	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	43,197.00	43,197.00	95,000.00	95,000.00
3	SWPCP	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,225.00	3,225.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
4	Waste Diversion Plan	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,652.00	1,652.00	9,700.00	9,700.00
5	Trench Safety	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	32,470.00	32,470.00	95,000.00	95,000.00
6	Sewer Bypass	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	37,700.00	37,700.00	40,502.00	40,502.00	70,000.00	70,000.00
7	10" PVC SDR 35 Sewer Construction (Thompson Blvd.)	684	LF	200.00	136,800.00	279.00	190,836.00	295.00	201,780.00	380.00	259,920.00
8	10" PVC SDR 35 Sewer Construction (Coronado St.)	1,147	LF	300.00	344,100.00	264.00	302,808.00	233.00	267,251.00	370.00	424,390.00
9	Sewer Lateral Reconnections	3	EA	1,500.00	4,500.00	810.00	2,430.00	1,250.00	3,750.00	1,100.00	3,300.00
10	Sewer Manhole Construction (Thompson Blvd.)	3	EA	20,000.00	60,000.00	20,000.00	60,000.00	27,930.00	83,790.00	20,000.00	60,000.00
11	Sewer Manhole Construction (Coronado St.)	4	EA	35,000.00	140,000.00	16,900.00	67,600.00	24,513.00	98,052.00	17,500.00	70,000.00
12	Television Inspection	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	7,733.00	7,733.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
13	Pressure and Leakage Testing of Sanitary Sewer	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	6,300.00	6,300.00	1,904.00	1,904.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
14	Manhole Survey	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	5,232.00	5,232.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
15	Control of Groundwater	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	7,368.00	7,368.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
16	Subgrade Stabilization	1,000	LF	48.00	48,000.00	23.00	23,000.00	29.00	29,000.00	20.00	20,000.00
17	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	2,999.00	2,999.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,668.00	1,668.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
18	16" Steel Pipe Construction (Casing)	25	LF	200.00	5,000.00	650.00	16,250.00	857.00	21,425.00	800.00	20,000.00
19	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				983,900.00	823,525.00	823,525.00	890,000.00	890,000.00	1,227,811.00	1,227,811.00	1,227,811.00